
Twenty-Fourth Judicial Circuit Of Illinois
Approved GAL in Family Cases or Minor Guardianship Cases 
in which Custody or Visitation are an issue

County First Name Last Name Law Firm Street City State Zip Work Phone E-mail

Clinton Luke Behme Bruckert, Behme & Long, PC 201 E Hanover New Baden Illinois 62265 618-588-3020 lab@bblattorneys.com

St. Clair Jennifer Behme Blake, Behme, Links Raney, P.C. 521 W Main St, Ste 100 Belleville Illinois 62220 618-233-7900 jbehme@blakelawgrouppc.com

Monroe Catherine E. Evans Catherine E. Evans, Attorney at Law, P.C. 833 North Main Street Columbia Illinois 62236 618-719-7695 ceevanslaw@gmail.com

Randolph Clay Finley Law Office of Alan Farris 221 S Market Street Sparta Illinois 62286 618-443-1947 clayfinley@outlook.com

Randolph David Friess Friess Law Firm 139 South Main St Red Bud Illinois 62278 618-282-2444 attorney.friess@gmail.com

Monroe Megan M. Gilbreth Cooper, Gilbreth & Doyle 300 N Market St Waterloo Illinois 62298 618-939-2800 megan@cgdlawoffices.com
Madison Roza Gossage Roza Gossage, P.C. 200 W Main Glen Carbon Illinois 62034 618-217-6800 gossagelaw@aol.com

St. Clair Krista Jones-May Burgos, Santoyo, Smith, Inc.
4505 N. Illinois Street, 
Suite 5 Swansea Illinois 62226 618-560-9676 krista@bsslegal.com

St. Clair Deana Meiners Besserman Law 215 S Main Edwardsville Illinois 62025 618-656-2122 dmeiners@bessermanlaw.com

St. Clair Megan Nolan Johnson, Johnson & Nolan 11 S High Street Belleville Illinois 62220 618-277-3600 megan@pkjohnsonlaw.com

Jefferson Julie Quinn Quinn Law & Mediation LLC 1002 Main St Mt. Vernon Illinois 62864 618-242-9580 jquinn@mtvernonlawyer.us

Randolph Paul Ray Ray Law, LLC P.O. Box 165 Red Bud Illinois 62278 618-282-1700 paul.ray@theraylaw.com

St. Clair Christopher Smith Weller Law, LLC
One South Church Street, 
Suite 202 Belleville Illinois 62220 618-277-3476 chris.wellerlaw@gmail.com

Jackson Guice Strong Strong Law Office P.O. Box 1126 Murphysboro Illinois 62966 618-684-2515 stronglaw2020@gmail.com

Perry Tyson Tanner Bigham, Tanner & Foster
206 N Main Street, PO 
Box 467 Pinckneyville Illinois 62274 618-357-2178 tyson@perrrycountylaw.com

Jackson Sarah J Taylor Barrett, Twomey, Broom, Hughes & Hoke, LLP 100 N Illinois Avenue Carbondale Illinois 62901 618-457-0437 staylor@bthbhh.com
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